
Bally's Addi 4-6
Began W Sparks 5-4
Bella Boop 7-7
Bella Montana 7-5
Bg Kingston 2-5
Bmc Cassius 5-7
Bmc Chelle 8-8
Deco Fox Fire 4-3
Deco Gehova Run 2-3
Dentist 8-7
Fiesta Clipper 8-4
Fiesta Denver 6-7
Fiesta Estonia 4-5
Fiesta Rossi 6-1
Flying Jewel 9-1
Flying Obsidian 5-1
Fraulein Lexus 1-4
Gleneagles King 6-2
Greenisle King* 3-1
Headed To The St 1-8
Hi Noon Scrappy 5-5
Kay Hero Noon 7-8
Kb's Key To Run 1-5
Kute Kid 8-5
Leaderofthepack 4-1
Lk's Double Shot 4-2
Lk's Dynamic Gal 1-7
Lk's Firestorm 2-6
Lk's Moreno 7-3
Lk's Peterson 4-8
Lk's Slap Happy 3-3
Mac's Be Funky 6-5
Mac's Funky Diva 9-7
Mac's Funky Kong 8-1
Mac's Funky Time 7-2
Mega California 9-4
Mega Kansas 9-2
Mega Prolific 2-2
Mega Rhianna 1-2
Mega Utrecht 3-5
Miss Thing 9-5
Mo Vic 2-1
Mohican Damien 3-6
Mohican Ko Kay 1-1
Money In Motion 6-4
Not My Day 2-7
Nurse 8-2
P Kay Duke 3-7
Pr Wind Walker 5-2
Rams Cactus Jack 6-8
Rams Lil Outlaw 7-1
Rams Prospector 5-8
Real Show 9-8
Recurring Dream 4-7
Tali Moonshadow 3-2
Tr's Flapjack 2-8
Wv's Eva 3-8
Zookeeper 7-6

Entries Tuesday, Jul 14 Schooling

Race  1 Grade Scl 550

1 Mohican Ko Kay 13
2 Mega Rhianna 10
3 * 0
4 Fraulein Lexus 1
5 Kb's Key To Run 13
6 * 0
7 Lk's Dynamic Gal 7
8 Headed To The St 11

Race  2 Grade Scl 550

1 Mo Vic 1
2 Mega Prolific 16
3 Deco Gehova Run 9
4 * 0
5 Bg Kingston 13
6 Lk's Firestorm 7
7 Not My Day 15
8 Tr's Flapjack 11

Race  3 Grade Scl 550

1 Greenisle King* 15
2 Tali Moonshadow 9
3 Lk's Slap Happy 7
4 * 0
5 Mega Utrecht 10
6 Mohican Damien 12
7 P Kay Duke 14
8 Wv's Eva 1

Race  4 Grade Scl 550

1 Leaderofthepack 1
2 Lk's Double Shot 7
3 Deco Fox Fire 9
4 * 0
5 Fiesta Estonia 10
6 Bally's Addi 12
7 Recurring Dream 15
8 Lk's Peterson 7

Race  5 Grade Scl 550

1 Flying Obsidian 5
2 Pr Wind Walker 1
3 * 0
4 Began W Sparks 8
5 Hi Noon Scrappy 9
6 * 0
7 Bmc Cassius 10
8 Rams Prospector 14

Race  6 Grade Scl 550

1 Fiesta Rossi 16
2 Gleneagles King 3
3 * 0
4 Money In Motion 8
5 Mac's Be Funky 15
6 * 0
7 Fiesta Denver 10
8 Rams Cactus Jack 14

Race  7 Grade Scl 550

1 Rams Lil Outlaw 14
2 Mac's Funky Time 15
3 Lk's Moreno 7
4 * 0
5 Bella Montana 16
6 Zookeeper 8
7 Bella Boop 10
8 Kay Hero Noon 13

Race  8 Grade Scl 550

1 Mac's Funky Kong 15
2 Nurse 8
3 * 0
4 Fiesta Clipper 10
5 Kute Kid 12
6 * 0
7 Dentist 8
8 Bmc Chelle 16

Race  9 Grade Scl 550

1 Flying Jewel 5
2 Mega Kansas 10
3 * 0
4 Mega California 16
5 Miss Thing 8
6 * 0
7 Mac's Funky Diva 15
8 Real Show 11

Schooling Races begin at 6:00 P.M.


